## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 305

September 20, 2007 – Offered by Representatives Kerkman and Sherman.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 4, line 21: delete "person" and substitute "individual".
- 3 **2.** Page 4, line 23: delete lines 23 and 24.
- 3. Page 12, line 5: delete "Unless any of the following is" and substitute "If any
  of the following has a direct professional relationship with or provides professional
  services directly to the declarant and is not".
- 7 **4.** Page 12, line 15: delete that line.
- 8 (END)